“Passar för” Lista för Specialverktyg XX120903 www.lapplandimporten.se
Märke: Modell: ÅM: Utförande: Effekt:
CITROËN C5 III (RD_) (02.2008 - 10.2014) 1,6 (163 hk, 120 kW)
CITROËN C5 III (RD_) (02.2008 - 10.2014) 1,6 HDi 110 (109 hk, 80 kW)
CITROËN C5 III (RD_) (02.2008 - 10.2014) 1,6 HDi 110 (112 hk, 82 kW)
CITROËN C5 III (RD_) (02.2008 - 10.2014) 1,6 HDi 115 (114 hk, 84 kW)
CITROËN C5 III (RD_) (02.2008 - 10.2014) 1,6 THP 150 (150 hk, 110 kW)
CITROËN C5 III (RD_) (02.2008 - 10.2014) 1,6 THP 155 (156 hk, 115 kW)
CITROËN C5 III (RD_) (02.2008 - 10.2014) 1,6 VTi 120 (120 hk, 88 kW)
CITROËN C5 III (RD_) (02.2008 - 10.2014) 1,8 16V (125 hk, 92 kW)
CITROËN C5 III (RD_) (02.2008 - 10.2014) 2.0 16V (140 hk, 103 kW)
CITROËN C5 III (RD_) (02.2008 - 10.2014) 2.0 16V BioFlex (140 hk, 103 kW)
CITROËN C5 III (RD_) (02.2008 - 10.2014) 2.0 HDi (136 hk, 100 kW)
CITROËN C5 III (RD_) (02.2008 - 10.2014) 2.0 HDi (138 hk, 101 kW)
CITROËN C5 III (RD_) (02.2008 - 10.2014) 2.0 HDi 140 (140 hk, 103 kW)
CITROËN C5 III (RD_) (02.2008 - 10.2014) 2.0 HDi 150 / BlueHDi 150 (150 hk, 110 kW)
CITROËN C5 III (RD_) (02.2008 - 10.2014) 2.0 HDi 165 (163 hk, 120 kW)
CITROËN C5 III (RD_) (02.2008 - 10.2014) 2.0 HDi 180 (181 hk, 133 kW)
CITROËN C5 III (RD_) (02.2008 - 10.2014) 2.2 HDi (163 hk, 120 kW)
CITROËN C5 III (RD_) (02.2008 - 10.2014) 2.2 HDi (170 hk, 125 kW)
CITROËN C5 III (RD_) (02.2008 - 10.2014) 2.2 HDi 200 (204 hk, 150 kW)
CITROËN C5 III (RD_) (02.2008 - 10.2014) 2,7 HDi (204 hk, 150 kW)
CITROËN C5 III (RD_) (02.2008 - 10.2014) 3.0 (207 hk, 152 kW)
CITROËN C5 III (RD_) (02.2008 - 10.2014) 3.0 HDi 240 (241 hk, 177 kW)
CITROËN C5 III (RD_) (02.2008 - 10.2014) 3.0 V6 (211 hk, 155 kW)
CITROËN C5 III Break (RW_) (02.2008 - 10.2014) 1,6 HDi 110 (109 hk, 80 kW)
CITROËN C5 III Break (RW_) (02.2008 - 10.2014) 1,6 HDi 110 (112 hk, 82 kW)
CITROËN C5 III Break (RW_) (02.2008 - 10.2014) 1,6 HDi 115 (114 hk, 84 kW)
CITROËN C5 III Break (RW_) (02.2008 - 10.2014) 1,6 THP 150 (150 hk, 110 kW)
CITROËN C5 III Break (RW_) (02.2008 - 10.2014) 1,6 THP 155 (156 hk, 115 kW)
CITROËN C5 III Break (RW_) (02.2008 - 10.2014) 1.6 VTI 120 (120 hk, 88 kW)
CITROËN C5 III Break (RW_) (02.2008 - 10.2014) 1,8 16V (125 hk, 92 kW)
CITROËN C5 III Break (RW_) (02.2008 - 10.2014) 2,0 16V (140 hk, 103 kW)
CITROËN C5 III Break (RW_) (02.2008 - 10.2014) 2,0 16V (143 hk, 105 kW)
CITROËN C5 III Break (RW_) (02.2008 - 10.2014) 2.0 16V BioFlex (140 hk, 103 kW)
CITROËN C5 III Break (RW_) (02.2008 - 10.2014) 2.0 HDi (136 hk, 100 kW)
CITROËN C5 III Break (RW_) (02.2008 - 10.2014) 2.0 HDi 140 (140 hk, 103 kW)
CITROËN C5 III Break (RW_) (02.2008 - 10.2014) 2.0 HDi 150 / BlueHDi 150 (150 hk, 110 kW)
CITROËN C5 III Break (RW_) (02.2008 - 10.2014) 2.0 HDi 165 (163 hk, 120 kW)
CITROËN C5 III Break (RW_) (02.2008 - 10.2014) 2.0 HDi 180 (181 hk, 133 kW)
CITROËN C5 III Break (RW_) (02.2008 - 10.2014) 2.2 HDi (170 hk, 125 kW)
CITROËN C5 III Break (RW_) (02.2008 - 10.2014) 2.2 HDi 165 (163 hk, 120 kW)
CITROËN C5 III Break (RW_) (02.2008 - 10.2014) 2.2 HDi 200 (204 hk, 150 kW)
CITROËN C5 III Break (RW_) (02.2008 - 10.2014) 2,7 HDi (204 hk, 150 kW)
CITROËN C5 III Break (RW_) (02.2008 - 10.2014) 3.0 (207 hk, 152 kW)
CITROËN C5 III Break (RW_) (02.2008 - 10.2014) 3.0 HDi 240 (241 hk, 177 kW)
CITROËN C5 III Break (RW_) (02.2008 - 10.2014) 3.0 V6 (211 hk, 155 kW)
CITROËN C6 (TD_) (09.2005 - 12.2012) 2.2 HDi (163 hk, 120 kW)
CITROËN C6 (TD_) (09.2005 - 12.2012) 2.2 HDi (170 hk, 125 kW)
CITROËN C6 (TD_) (09.2005 - 12.2012) 2,7 HDi (204 hk, 150 kW)
CITROËN C6 (TD_) (09.2005 - 12.2012) 3.0 HDi (211 hk, 155 kW)
CITROËN C6 (TD_) (09.2005 - 12.2012) 3.0 HDi (241 hk, 177 kW)
CITROËN C6 (TD_) (09.2005 - 12.2012) 3.0 V6 (211 hk, 155 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 (6D_) (02.2004 - 12.2011) 1.6 HDi 110 (109 hk, 80 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 (6D_) (02.2004 - 12.2011) 1,8 (116 hk, 85 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 (6D_) (02.2004 - 12.2011) 1,8 16V (125 hk, 92 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 (6D_) (02.2004 - 12.2011) 2.0 (136 hk, 100 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 (6D_) (02.2004 - 12.2011) 2.0 16V (140 hk, 103 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 (6D_) (02.2004 - 12.2011) 2,0 16V (143 hk, 105 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 (6D_) (02.2004 - 12.2011) 2.0 Bioflex (140 hk, 103 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 (6D_) (02.2004 - 12.2011) 2.0 Flex (140 hk, 103 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 (6D_) (02.2004 - 12.2011) 2.0 HDi (126 hk, 93 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 (6D_) (02.2004 - 12.2011) 2.0 HDi (140 hk, 103 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 (6D_) (02.2004 - 12.2011) 2.0 HDi (150 hk, 110 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 (6D_) (02.2004 - 12.2011) 2.0 HDi (163 hk, 120 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 (6D_) (02.2004 - 12.2011) 2.0 HDi 135 (136 hk, 100 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 (6D_) (02.2004 - 12.2011) 2.2 (158 hk, 116 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 (6D_) (02.2004 - 12.2011) 2,2 16V (163 hk, 120 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 (6D_) (02.2004 - 12.2011) 2.2 HDi (163 hk, 120 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 (6D_) (02.2004 - 12.2011) 2.2 HDi 170 (170 hk, 125 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 (6D_) (02.2004 - 12.2011) 2,7 HDi (204 hk, 150 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 (6D_) (02.2004 - 12.2011) 3.0 (211 hk, 155 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 (6D_) (02.2004 - 12.2011) 3.0 V6 (215 hk, 158 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 Coupe (6C_) (10.2005 - 10.2010) 2.0 HDi (136 hk, 100 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 Coupe (6C_) (10.2005 - 10.2010) 2.0 HDi (140 hk, 103 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 Coupe (6C_) (10.2005 - 10.2010) 2.0 HDi (150 hk, 110 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 Coupe (6C_) (10.2005 - 10.2010) 2.0 HDi (163 hk, 120 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 Coupe (6C_) (10.2005 - 10.2010) 2,2 16V (163 hk, 120 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 Coupe (6C_) (10.2005 - 10.2010) 2.7 HDi (204 hk, 150 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 Coupe (6C_) (10.2005 - 10.2010) 3.0 HDi (241 hk, 177 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 Coupe (6C_) (10.2005 - 10.2010) 3.0 V6 (211 hk, 155 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 Coupe (6C_) (10.2005 - 10.2010) 3.0 V6 (215 hk, 158 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 SW (6E_) (05.2004 - 12.2011) 1.6 HDi 110 (109 hk, 80 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 SW (6E_) (05.2004 - 12.2011) 1,8 (116 hk, 85 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 SW (6E_) (05.2004 - 12.2011) 1,8 16V (125 hk, 92 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 SW (6E_) (05.2004 - 12.2011) 2.0 (136 hk, 100 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 SW (6E_) (05.2004 - 12.2011) 2.0 16V (140 hk, 103 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 SW (6E_) (05.2004 - 12.2011) 2.0 16V (143 hk, 105 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 SW (6E_) (05.2004 - 12.2011) 2.0 Bioflex (140 hk, 103 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 SW (6E_) (05.2004 - 12.2011) 2.0 Flex (140 hk, 103 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 SW (6E_) (05.2004 - 12.2011) 2.0 HDi (126 hk, 93 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 SW (6E_) (05.2004 - 12.2011) 2.0 HDi (140 hk, 103 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 SW (6E_) (05.2004 - 12.2011) 2.0 HDi (150 hk, 110 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 SW (6E_) (05.2004 - 12.2011) 2.0 HDi (163 hk, 120 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 SW (6E_) (05.2004 - 12.2011) 2.0 HDi 135 (136 hk, 100 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 SW (6E_) (05.2004 - 12.2011) 2.2 (158 hk, 116 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 SW (6E_) (05.2004 - 12.2011) 2,2 16V (163 hk, 120 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 SW (6E_) (05.2004 - 12.2011) 2.2 HDi (163 hk, 120 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 SW (6E_) (05.2004 - 12.2011) 2.2 HDi 170 (170 hk, 125 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 SW (6E_) (05.2004 - 12.2011) 2.7 HDi (204 hk, 150 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 SW (6E_) (05.2004 - 12.2011) 3.0 (211 hk, 155 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 SW (6E_) (05.2004 - 12.2011) 3.0 V6 (215 hk, 158 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 SW Skåp (6E_) (08.2004 - 12.2010) 1.6 HDi (109 hk, 80 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 SW Skåp (6E_) (08.2004 - 12.2010) 2.0 HDi (140 hk, 103 kW)
PEUGEOT 407 SW Skåp (6E_) (08.2004 - 12.2010) 2.0 HDi (163 hk, 120 kW)
PEUGEOT 508 I (8D_) (11.2010 - 12.2018) 1.6 BlueHDi 120 (120 hk, 88 kW)
PEUGEOT 508 I (8D_) (11.2010 - 12.2018) 1,6 HDi (112 hk, 82 kW)
PEUGEOT 508 I (8D_) (11.2010 - 12.2018) 1,6 HDi (115 hk, 84 kW)
PEUGEOT 508 I (8D_) (11.2010 - 12.2018) 1,6 HDi (116 hk, 85 kW)
PEUGEOT 508 I (8D_) (11.2010 - 12.2018) 1,6 THP (150 hk, 110 kW)
PEUGEOT 508 I (8D_) (11.2010 - 12.2018) 1,6 THP (156 hk, 115 kW)
PEUGEOT 508 I (8D_) (11.2010 - 12.2018) 1,6 THP (163 hk, 120 kW)
PEUGEOT 508 I (8D_) (11.2010 - 12.2018) 1,6 THP (165 hk, 121 kW)
PEUGEOT 508 I (8D_) (11.2010 - 12.2018) 1,6 VTi (116 hk, 85 kW)
PEUGEOT 508 I (8D_) (11.2010 - 12.2018) 1,6 VTi (120 hk, 88 kW)
PEUGEOT 508 I (8D_) (11.2010 - 12.2018) 2.0 BlueHDi 150 (150 hk, 110 kW)
PEUGEOT 508 I (8D_) (11.2010 - 12.2018) 2.0 BlueHDi 180 (180 hk, 133 kW)
PEUGEOT 508 I (8D_) (11.2010 - 12.2018) 2.0 HDi (136 hk, 100 kW)
PEUGEOT 508 I (8D_) (11.2010 - 12.2018) 2.0 HDi (140 hk, 103 kW)
PEUGEOT 508 I (8D_) (11.2010 - 12.2018) 2.0 HDi (163 hk, 120 kW)
PEUGEOT 508 I (8D_) (11.2010 - 12.2018) 2.0 HDi Hybrid4 AWC (163 hk, 120 kW)
PEUGEOT 508 I (8D_) (11.2010 - 12.2018) 2.0 HDi Hybrid4 AWC (200 hk, 147 kW)
PEUGEOT 508 I (8D_) (11.2010 - 12.2018) 2.2 HDi (204 hk, 150 kW)
PEUGEOT 508 SW I (8E_) (11.2010 - 12.2018) 1,6 (165 hk, 121 kW)
PEUGEOT 508 SW I (8E_) (11.2010 - 12.2018) 1.6 BlueHDi 120 (120 hk, 88 kW)
PEUGEOT 508 SW I (8E_) (11.2010 - 12.2018) 1,6 HDi (112 hk, 82 kW)
PEUGEOT 508 SW I (8E_) (11.2010 - 12.2018) 1,6 HDi (115 hk, 84 kW)
PEUGEOT 508 SW I (8E_) (11.2010 - 12.2018) 1,6 HDi (116 hk, 85 kW)
PEUGEOT 508 SW I (8E_) (11.2010 - 12.2018) 1,6 THP (150 hk, 110 kW)
PEUGEOT 508 SW I (8E_) (11.2010 - 12.2018) 1,6 THP (156 hk, 115 kW)
PEUGEOT 508 SW I (8E_) (11.2010 - 12.2018) 1,6 VTi (116 hk, 85 kW)
PEUGEOT 508 SW I (8E_) (11.2010 - 12.2018) 1,6 VTi (120 hk, 88 kW)
PEUGEOT 508 SW I (8E_) (11.2010 - 12.2018) 2.0 BlueHDi 150 (150 hk, 110 kW)
PEUGEOT 508 SW I (8E_) (11.2010 - 12.2018) 2.0 BlueHDi 180 (180 hk, 133 kW)
PEUGEOT 508 SW I (8E_) (11.2010 - 12.2018) 2.0 HDi (136 hk, 100 kW)
PEUGEOT 508 SW I (8E_) (11.2010 - 12.2018) 2.0 HDi (140 hk, 103 kW)
PEUGEOT 508 SW I (8E_) (11.2010 - 12.2018) 2.0 HDi (163 hk, 120 kW)
PEUGEOT 508 SW I (8E_) (11.2010 - 12.2018) 2.0 HDi 180 RXH (181 hk, 133 kW)
PEUGEOT 508 SW I (8E_) (11.2010 - 12.2018) 2.0 HDi RXH Hybrid4 (163 hk, 120 kW)
PEUGEOT 508 SW I (8E_) (11.2010 - 12.2018) 2.2 HDi (204 hk, 150 kW)
PEUGEOT 508 SW Skåp/kombi (8E_) (11.2011 - ) 1.6 HDi (114 hk, 84 kW)
PEUGEOT 508 SW Skåp/kombi (8E_) (11.2011 - ) 2.0 HDi (140 hk, 103 kW)
PEUGEOT 508 SW Skåp/kombi (8E_) (11.2011 - ) 2.0 HDi (163 hk, 120 kW)
PEUGEOT 508 SW Skåp/kombi (8E_) (11.2011 - ) 2.2 HDi (204 hk, 150 kW)